8/12/2014

gid LastName

407 JOHANS

415 HICKS

Totals:

Drawer

$2,053.69
($552.80)

$1,500.89

Drawer Report WF

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,408.26) ($18.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($5,397.00) $0.00

($6,805.26) ($18.00)

#Paids/'Void

62

167

229

Handle Net Handle
$3,479.95 $3,461.95
$4,844.20 $4,844.20
$8,324.15 $8,306.15

$0.00

$0.00

248

529

7



