Drawer Report WF

8/12/2014

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	407 JOHANS	\$2,053.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,408.26)	(\$18.00)	62	\$3,479.95	\$3,461.95	\$0.00	248
	415 HICKS	(\$552.80)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5,397.00)	\$0.00	167	\$4,844.20	\$4,844.20	\$0.00	529
Totals:		\$1,500.89			(\$6,805.26)	(\$18.00)	229	\$8,324.15	\$8,306.15		777